
Challenge Robert Wagener 2024
Elsenborn 8.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Daphne PALM
Hermathenae
Course : WAGENER (#3) 
Time : 1:18:35

21/28 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. PEGASE 1 0:39:43
2. ASUB 2 0:39:55
3. ARDOC 1 0:42:00

1. 171 00:02:08
2. 172 00:02:23 00:04:31
3. 173 00:01:25 00:05:56
4. 175 00:08:44 00:14:40
5. 208 00:04:05 00:18:45
6. 220 00:01:51 00:20:36
7. 221 00:04:50 00:25:26
8. 232 00:05:10 00:30:36
9. 222 00:08:15 00:38:51

10. 233 00:02:01 00:40:52
11. 209 00:03:53 00:44:45
12. 224 00:04:55 00:49:40
13. 174 00:01:15 00:50:55
14. 176 00:04:13 00:55:08
15. 177 00:17:53 01:13:01
16. 178 00:01:58 01:14:59
17. 179 00:02:46 01:17:45
18. 999 00:00:50 01:18:35
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